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Charles Colin Stone

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Charles Colin Stone
Postcode N3 3LF

Date of birth September 1947
Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
LILY & LIONEL LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
STOCKSHIFTERS LIMITED

FASTFEATURE LIMITED
FASTFEATURE LIMITED
EUROSTONE ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

NEATSTORE LIMITED

TOWNACTION LIMITED

BULLITT INTERNATIONAL LTD.

IMPACTLODGE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
06618244

Number
04103533

04062636

04062636
03504459

02805656

02438977

01712923
01701691

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
In Liquidation

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907209433

907209433

Gable House 239 Regents Park

Road

London

United Kingdom
British

App. Date Res. Date
28/11/2019

App. Date Res. Date
07/11/2000

12/09/2000 10/10/2001

12/09/2000 10/10/2001
05/03/1998

06/02/1995
01/11/1991

31/12/1990
31/12/1990

Position
Director

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director



